 Reduction of tool cost by using one
special design insert in various.
 One insert suitable for serveral applications
  Reduction of tool cost and warehouse charges Axial grooving
External turning
Internal
External grooving
Axial turning

ra
l
T
u
rn
in
g
A294
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QEBD
1616R/L04 16×16 150 2 4 ZTBD02002
WH40L
2020R/L07 20×20 150 2 7 ZTBD02002
 External parting, grooving and turning tools ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L  d L S W ar
C16M-QBDR/L04-20 16 150 12 2 4

u
rn
in
g
A
A295
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
 External parting, grooving and turning tools ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QEED
1616R/L10 16×16 125 15 10 Z*ED025**
WH40L
1616R/L17 16×16 125 15 17 Z*ED025**
2020R/L10 20×20 15 10 10 Z*ED025**
WH50L
2020R/L17 20×20 25 19 17 Z*ED025**
2525R/L10 25×25 150 19 10 Z*ED025**
2525R/L17 25×25 150 19 17 Z*ED025**
QEFD
1616R/L10 16×16 125 3 10 Z* **
WH40L
1616R/L17 16×16 125 3 17 Z* **
2020R/L10 20×20 125 3 10 Z* **
WH50L
2020R/L17 20×20 125 3 17 Z* **
2525R/L10 25×25 150 3 10 Z* **
2525R/L17 25×25 150 3 17 Z* **
QEGD
2020R/L13 20×20 140 4 13 Z* **
WH50L
2020R/L22 20×20 140 4 22 Z*GD04**
2525R/L13 25×25 150 4 13 Z*GD04**
2525R/L22 25×25 150 4 22 Z*GD04**
3232R/L13 32×32 170 4 13 Z*GD04**
3232R/L22 32×32 170 4 22 Z*GD04**
QEHD
2525R/L13 25×25 150 23 5 13 Z*HD05**
WH50L
2525R/L22 25×25 15 23 5 22 Z*HD05**
QEHS 2525N30 25×25 150 5 30 Z*HS05**
QEHD
3232R/L13 32×32 170 30 5 13 Z*HD05**
3232R/L22 32×32 170 30 5 22 Z*HD05**
QEHS 3232N30 32×32 170 16 5 30 Z*HS05**
QEKD
2525R/L13 25×25 150 6 13 Z*KD06**
WH50L
2525R/L22 25×25 150 6 22 Z*KD06**

in
g
A296
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
 Precise grooving and turning tools ·
 ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QECD
1616R/L025 16×16 125
ZT**D***-EG
WH40L
2020R/L025 20×20 125
WH50L
2525R/L025 25×25 150
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QXFD
2020R/L03-45 20×20 125 23

ra
l
T
u
rn
in
g
A
A297
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
 External grooving tools
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QEFS
2525R/L12-3N 25×25 150 3 12
WH50L
3232R/L22-3N 32×32 170 3 22
QEGS
2525R/L12-4N 25×25 150 4 12
3232R/L22-4N 32×32 170 4 22
QEHS
2525R/L12-5N 25×25 150 5 12
3232R/L22-5N 32×32 170 5 22
QEKS
2525R/L12-6N 25×25 150 6 12
3232R/L22-6N 32×32 170 6 22
W
A
b
-

in
g
A
A299
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
 Axial grooving and turning tools ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFFD
20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
WH50L
20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020R/L7-60H 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020R/L10-60H 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525R/L10-60H 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525R/L17-60H 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020R/L7-74H 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020R/L10-74H 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525R/L10-74H 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525R/L17-74H 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020R/L7-100H 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020R/L10-100H 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525R/L10-100H 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525R/L17-100H 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD
2020R/L10-52H 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
2525R/L13-52H 25×25 150 26 4 13 52-72
2020R/L15-52H 20×20 150 21 4 15 52-72
2525R/L22-52H 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020R/L10-64H 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2525R/L13-64H 25×25 150 26 4 13 64-100
2020R/L15-64H 20×20 150 21 4 15 64-100
2525R/L22-64H 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020R/L10-90H 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2525R/L13-90H 25×25 150 26 4 13 90-140
2020R/L15-90H 20×20 150 21 4 15 90-140
2525R/L22-90H 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020R/L10-130H 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2525R/L13-130H 25×25 150 26 4 13 130-230
2020R/L15-130H 20×20 150 21 4 15 130-230
2525R/L22-130H 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
A
b
-
&

 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFHD
25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
WH50L
25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525R/L13-130H 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525R/L22-130H 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400
QFKD
2525R/L13-60H 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
WH50L
2525R/L22-60H 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525R/L13-160H 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525R/L22-160H 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525R/L30-160H 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400
 Axial grooving and turning tools ·
A
b
-

in
g
A
A301
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
 Axial grooving and turning tools ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFFD
20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
WH50L
20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020RR7-60H 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020RR10-60H 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525RR10-60H 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525RR17-60H 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020RR7-74H 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020RR10-74H 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525RR10-74H 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525RR17-74H 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020RR7-100H 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020RR10-100H 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525RR10-100H 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525RR17-100H 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD
2020RR10-52H 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
2020RR15-52H 20×20 150 26 4 15 52-72
2525RR13-52H 25×25 150 21 4 13 52-72
2525RR22-52H 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020RR10-64H 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2020RR15-64H 20×20 150 26 4 15 64-100
2525RR13-64H 25×25 150 21 4 13 64-100
2525RR22-64H 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020RR10-90H 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2020RR15-90H 20×20 150 26 4 15 90-140
2525RR13-90H 25×25 150 21 4 13 90-140
2525RR22-90H 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020RR10-130H 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2020RR15-130H 20×20 150 26 4 15 130-230
2525RR13-130H 25×25 150 21 4 13 130-230
2525RR22-130H 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
A
b
-
&

 Axial grooving and turning tools ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFHD
25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
WH50L
25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525RR13-130H 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525RR22-130H 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400
QFKD
2525RR13-60H 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
WH50L
2525RR22-60H 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525RR13-160H 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525RR22-160H 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525RR30-160H 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400
A
b
-
&

rn
in
g
A
A303
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFFD
20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
WH50L
20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020LL7-60H 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020LL10-60H 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525LL10-60H 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525LL17-60H 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020LL7-74H 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020LL10-74H 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525LL10-74H 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525LL17-74H 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020LL7-100H 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020LL10-100H 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525LL10-100H 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525LL17-100H 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD
2020LL10-52H 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
2020LL15-52H 20×20 150 26 4 15 52-72
2525LL13-52H 25×25 150 21 4 13 52-72
2525LL22-52H 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020LL10-64H 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2020LL15-64H 20×20 150 26 4 15 64-100
2525LL13-64H 25×25 150 21 4 13 64-100
2525LL22-64H 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020LL10-90H 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2020LL15-90H 20×20 150 26 4 15 90-140
2525LL13-90H 25×25 150 21 4 13 90-140
2525LL22-90H 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020LL10-130H 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2020LL15-130H 20×20 150 26 4 15 130-230
2525LL13-130H 25×25 150 21 4 13 130-230
2525LL22-130H 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
 Axial grooving and turning tools ·
A
b
-

 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFHD
25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
WH50L
25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525LL13-130H 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525LL22-130H 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400
QFKD
2525LL13-60H 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
WH50L
2525LL22-60H 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525LL13-160H 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525LL22-160H 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525LL30-160H 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400
  Axial grooving and turning tools ·
A
b
-

rn
in
g
A
A305
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFFD
20×20 150 3 7 48-66
WH50L
20×20 150 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 3 10 48-66
25×25 150 3 17 48-66
2020R/L7-60L 20×20 150 3 7 60-80
2020R/L10-60L 20×20 150 3 10 60-80
2525R/L10-60L 25×25 150 3 10 60-80
2525R/L17-60L 25×25 150 3 17 60-80
2020R/L7-74L 20×20 150 3 7 74-110
2020R/L10-74L 20×20 150 3 10 74-110
2525R/L10-74L 25×25 150 3 10 74-110
2525R/L17-74L 25×25 150 3 17 74-110
2020R/L7-100L 20×20 150 3 7 100-150
2020R/L10-100L 20×20 150 3 10 100-150
2525R/L10-100L 25×25 150 3 10 100-150
2525R/L17-100L 25×25 150 3 17 100-150
QFGD
2020R/L10-52L 20×20 150 4 10 52-72
2525R/L13-52L 25×25 150 4 13 52-72
2020R/L15-52L 20×20 150 4 15 52-72
2525R/L22-52L 25×25 150 4 22 52-72
2020R/L10-64L 20×20 150 4 10 64-100
2525R/L13-64L 25×25 150 4 13 64-100
2020R/L15-64L 20×20 150 4 15 64-100
2525R/L22-64L 25×25 150 4 22 64-100
2020R/L10-90L 20×20 150 4 10 90-140
2525R/L13-90L 25×25 150 4 13 90-140
2020R/L15-90L 20×20 150 4 15 90-140
2525R/L22-90L 25×25 150 4 22 90-140
2020R/L10-130L 20×20 150 4 10 130-230
2525R/L13-130L 25×25 150 4 13 130-230
2020R/L15-130L 20×20 150 4 15 130-230
2525R/L22-130L 25×25 150 4 22 130-230
 L type tools for Axial grooving and turning ·
A
b
-

 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar
QFHD
25×25 150 5 13 58-96
WH50L
25×25 150 5 22 58-96
25×25 150 5 13 86-140
25×25 150 5 22 86-140
2525R/L13-130L 25×25 150 5 13 130-200
2525R/L22-130L 25×25 150 5 22 130-200
25×25 150 5 13 185-400
25×25 150 5 22 185-400
QFHS 25×25 150 5 30 185-400
QFKD
2525R/L13-60L 25×25 150 6 13 60-100
WH50L
2525R/L22-60L 25×25 150 6 22 60-100
25×25 150 6 13 88-180
25×25 150 6 22 88-180
 L type tools for Axial grooving and turning ·
A

rn
in
g
A
A307
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
Stock Inserts Screw Wrench
R L ød L S W ar
C20Q-QEDR/L05-27 20 180 5 27
ZTED02*
ZRED025*
WH30L
C25R-QEDR/L07-33 25 200 7 33
WH40L
C32S-QEDR/L09-42 32 250 9 42
C20Q-QFDR/L05-27 20 0 3 5 27 WH30L
C25R-QFDR/L07-33 25 200 3 7 33
WH40L
C32S-QFDR/L09-42 32 250 3 9 42
25 200 4 8 35
ZTGD04*
ZRGD04*
WH40L
C32S-QGDR/L11-44 32 250 4 11 44
WH50L
C40T-QGDR/L13-54 40 300 4 13 5
25 200 5 8 35
ZTHD05*
ZRHD05*
WH40L
C32S-QHDR/L11-44 32 250 5 11 44
WH50L
C40T-QHDR/L13-54 40 300 5 13 54
25 200 6 8 35
ZTKD06*

A
A309
Parting & Grooving  ·
 ex stock  ·                     on demand  ·
External grooving /
Stock
Width
Inserts Screw Wrench
R L H B S e L
GQCR/L 16 16 21 125
I ×10 WT15IP
20 20 25 125
2525M16-15 25 25 30 150
16 16 21 125
20 20 25 125
2525M16-25 25 25 30 150
20 20 25 125
I ×13 WT20IP
2525M22-15 25 25 30 150
20 20 25 125
2525M22-25 25 25 30 150
20 20 25 125
2525M22-35 25 25 30 150
Stock
Width